U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office PTO REF. 101614399

R SHEET

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original accuments or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Amko Plastics, Inc. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No. 3. Nature of conveyance: [] Assignment [] Merger [] Security Agreement [X] Change of No. [] Other	S Name	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Jame: Ampac Plastics, Inc. Internal Address: Street Address: 12025 Tricon Road City: Cincinnati State: OH ZIP: 45246 tional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):		
Registration Nos. 1,575,064; 1,948,542; 1,925,453; 1,904,422; 1,945,403; 1,270,205; 1,274,548; 1,501,385; 1,554,651; 1,544.499. If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No		
Name and address of party to whom corres-pondence concerning document should be mailed:		Fotal number of applications and trademarks involved: 10
Name: Gregory J. Lunn		
Internal Address: WOOD, HERRON & EVANS, L.L.P. Street Address: 2700 Carew Tower		Fotal fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$265.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
. 441 Vine Street City: Cincinnati State: OH ZIP:45		Deposit account number: 23-3000 ch duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
901 TDIAZI 00000154 1575054 48: 40:00 DP 48: 225.00 OP	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Gregory J. Lunn Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet: 6		
OMR No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		
Do not detach this portion		
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PD2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20253.		
<u> </u>		

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 002329 FRAME: 0571

RECORDED: 06/04/2001